  DONE     0201     DONE 最终参数规格请以我司提供的《产品规格书》为准！最终参数规格请以我司提供的《产品规格书》为准！
680W
800W
1000W
1200W
1500W
Model Output Power Input Voltage Output Voltage Constant
power voltage Output Current EfficiencyPower Product Size

1200W 36-56V 96% 6KV/15KV 385*90*48mmDL-1200V-56X-MXS 200-480V 13-26.1A
1500W 36-56V 96.5% 6KV/15KV 440*90*48mmDL-1500V-56X-MXS 200-480V 10.3-32.6A
J：Programming + 12V auxiliary source + RJ25 network interface X：12V auxiliary source output version
680W
800W
1000W
1200W
46-56V
46-56V
46-56V
46-56V
0.97
0.97
0.97
0.97
680W 36-56V 95.5% 6KV/15KVDL-680H-56X/J-MXS 200-277V 10.7-14.8A
800W 36-56V 96% 6KV/15KVDL-800H-56X/J-MXS 200-277V 10.7-17.4A
1000W 36-56V 96% 6KV/15KVDL-1000H-56X/J-MXS 200-277V 14.3-21.75A
1200W 36-56V 96% 6KV/15KVDL-1200H-56X-MXS 200-277V 16-26.1A
500W
600W
46-56V
46-56V
0.97
0.97
500W 36-56V 95.5% 6KV/15KVDL-500H-56X/J-MXS 200-277V 5.7-10.8A
600W 36-56V 95.5% 6KV/15KVDL-600H-56X/J-MXS 200-277V 7.1-13A
J：Programming + 12V auxiliary source + RJ25 network interface X：12V auxiliary source output version
MXS Plants/Sports/Marine Fisheries/UV Curing Lighting LED driver
Adopting third-generation semiconductor advanced device technology
A number of patented technologies to improve product performance